
 

 

Program Ally Directory 
The Community Energy Conservation (CEC) Program and Municipal Energy Manager (MEM) Program provide financial 
rebates to help identify energy-saving opportunities and implement Retrofit Projects, in municipally owned facilities. Through 
either the CEC and MEM program, municipalities can receive rebates for Energy Audits that support investment decisions and 
Complex Retrofit Project rebates for implementing energy efficient retrofits in their facilities. 

Program Allies are professional firms with the ability to deliver Energy Audits through either the CEC or MEM programs. 
Program Allies can help participating municipalities identify and quantify energy-saving opportunities in their facilities that 
can be acted upon through a Complex Retrofit Project. Municipalities are invited to contact a Program Ally from the following 
list for quotes to complete a Energy Audit through the either the CEC or MEM program. Municipalities must include the quote 
information in their application and sign a Funding Agreement before funding is reserved for the project and work can begin. 

Disclaimer 
Participating Program Allies listed above are independent businesses that are solely responsible for the performance and 
quality of their work. All Energy Audit work must be completed or supervised by a Professional Engineer (P.Eng) registered in 
the province of Alberta, a Certified Energy Manager (CEM) or Certified Energy Auditor (CEA) in good standing with the 
Association of Energy Engineers 

We recommend that all participants through the either CEC or MEM program complete the following: 

• Obtain multiple quotes and project references from various Program Allies and perform their own due diligence in 
making a Program Ally selection 

• Check references for a high degree of customer satisfaction from previous work  

• Insist on entering a written contract with the selected Program Ally that references achieving Energy Audit 
Requirements as outlined by MCCAC 

The Municipality is responsible for vetting and selecting a qualified Program Ally and the Municipality shall only select a 
Program Ally that is listed within the Program Ally Directory above. Program Allies are not under the care or control of MCCAC 
or any of its affiliates. The MCCAC nor any of its affiliates are not, and shall not be, responsible in any way for any acts or 
omissions of any Program Ally. The MCCAC hereby disclaims any responsibility or liability in relation to work completed by a 
Program Ally. Neither the MCCAC, nor any of their affiliates are liable to the Municipality or to any other party for a Program 
Allies failure to perform, for any damage to the Municipality’s premises caused by the Program Ally, or for any and all damages 
to property or injuries to persons caused arising from any activities associated with any MCCAC program. 

  

Consultant Name Primary Contact Phone Number Email Address 
Sustainable Projects Group (SPG) Adam Trovato (587) 674-3469 adamt@suspg.com  
Trane Canada ULC Joseph Wiltshire (780) 699-5191 joseph.wiltshire@trane.com  
FRESCo Paul Ristow (778) 783-0315 pristow@frescoltd.com  
Johnson Controls David Papillon (587) 582-8585 david.papillon@jci.com  
SES Consulting Scott Sinclair (604) 568-1801 scott@sesconsulting.com  
Revolve Engineering Inc. Jacob Komar (780) 619-2270 jacob@revolveeng.ca  
Prism Engineering Limited Iram Green (604) 298-4858 iram@prismengineering.com  
Williams Engineering Canada Liv Ehlert (403) 410-3741   lehlert@williamsengineering.com   
Polar Engineering Ian Welle (403) 768-9054 Ex 51 ian@polareng.ca  
WF Group Inc. Tricia Smith (403) 900-1020 Ex 479 tsmith@walterfedy.com  
AME Group Mike Kasuya (604) 363-3951 mikekasuya@amegroup.ca  
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